Number of shares
purchased

806
294
176
781
503
1219
289
235
129
501
78
79
183
187
1346
3901
1495
100
1978
1048
792
4713
788
2125
469
178
1307
56
178
376
367
354
756
1499
762
524
2409
1262
386
3703
280
696
384
4997
530
1038
1100
1371
1663
1290
1370
5195
261
597
1108
1255
946
239
635
901
465
612
669
689
1631
1035
218
527
336
1396
1200

Transaction price (pence
per share)

173.8
173.8
173.4
173.4
173.6
174.2
174.2
174.2
174
174
173.8
173.8
173.8
173.8
173.8
173.8
174
173.8
174
174.2
174
174.2
174.2
174.2
174.2
174.2
174.2
174.2
174
174
175
175
175
175.4
175.4
175.4
175.4
175.4
175.4
175.4
175.6
176.4
176.4
176.4
176.6
176.6
177.4
177.4
177.4
177.4
177.4
177.2
177.2
177
177
177
177
177.2
177.2
177.2
177
176.8
176.6
176.8
176.8
176.4
176.8
176.6
176.6
176.4
176.6

Time of
transaction

08:22:59
08:22:59
08:43:00
08:43:00
09:19:06
10:22:55
10:22:55
10:22:55
10:30:16
10:30:16
10:36:58
10:38:56
10:38:56
10:38:56
10:38:56
10:38:56
11:10:12
11:40:31
11:44:59
12:00:36
12:02:12
12:20:16
12:20:16
12:20:16
12:33:49
12:37:35
12:37:35
12:37:42
12:52:37
12:52:37
13:31:08
13:31:08
13:31:08
13:51:32
13:51:32
13:51:34
14:03:24
14:03:24
14:03:24
14:03:24
14:14:02
14:38:53
14:38:53
14:38:53
14:51:08
14:51:08
15:10:33
15:11:06
15:13:49
15:13:49
15:21:52
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:24:37
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:33:39
15:38:29
15:38:29
15:38:29
15:38:29
15:38:29
15:38:29
15:38:29
15:38:29
15:38:29
15:38:29

Transaction reference number

0XL0610000000000346LGN
0XL0614000000000346LLE
0XL061400000000034600M
0XL0610000000000346010
0XL0610000000000346RJL
0XL06100000000003470GU
0XL06140000000003472BM
0XLO6A0000000000346V4A
0XL061400000000034732V
0XL06110000000003472S6
0XL06110000000003473KI
0XL06110000000003473RD
0XL06140000000003474CC
0XL0O6A00000000003470FQ
0XL06100000000003471M8
0XL06110000000003473RE
0XL061000000000034743T
0XL06100000000003476E8
0XL06100000000003476MH
0XL061000000000034770F
0XL0614000000000347BCH
0XL0610000000000347910
0XL0611000000000347CVO
0XL0614000000000347COT
0XL0611000000000347E0E
0XL0611000000000347E8C
0XLO6A0000000000347910
0XLO6A0000000000347928
0XL0611000000000347FG1
0XL0611000000000347FG2
0XL0610000000000347EI9
0XL0610000000000347EIB
0XL0610000000000347EIC
0XL0610000000000347GHS
0XL0610000000000347GHT
0XL0614000000000347JDV
0XL0614000000000347KC1
0XL0610000000000347HIT
0XLO6A0000000000347FDO
0XL0610000000000347HIU
0XLO6A0000000000347GBL
0XL06140000000003470DN
0XLO6A0000000000347JL4
0XL0610000000000347LNT
0XL0614000000000347Q9S
0XL0610000000000347NLE
0XL0610000000000347R39
0XL0610000000000347R6L
0XL0614000000000347TIF
0XL0610000000000347RMG
0XL0610000000000347TOM
0XL06110000000003481QF
0XL0614000000000347UKK
0XL0614000000000347UKM
0XLO6A0000000000347Q9K
0XL0610000000000347T2F
0XL061100000000034825A
0XL06110000000003482IN
0XL0610000000000347TPK
0XL0610000000000347TPL
0XL06110000000003483GB
0XL0614000000000348184
0XL0614000000000348185
0XL061100000000034845T
0XL0610000000000347V94
0XL061100000000034845U
0XLO6A0000000000347SE6
0XL0610000000000347V96
0XLO6A0000000000347SE7
0XL061100000000034845V
0XL0610000000000347V97

Execution venue

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON



857
182
87
243
688
1160
237
225
276
94
58
2633
490
2569
1880
441
150
430
4513
2542
248
111
4252
882
1191
352
408
1358
235
1613
372
4501
251
3432
660
696
305
2641

170

378

116
2961
1001
1007
2860

176.4
178
177.8
177.4
177.4
177.6
177.8
177
177
177
177
177
177
176.8
176.8
177
177
177
177
177
176.8
177
177
176.8
177
176.8
176.8
176.8
176.8
176.8
176.6
176.6
176.6
176.6
176.4
176.4
176.4
177.8
177.6
177.6
177.6
177.6
178
178
178
178

15:38:29
15:43:00
15:43:00
15:43:00
15:43:00
15:43:00
15:43:00
15:43:13
15:43:13
15:43:13
15:43:13
15:43:28
15:44:10
15:44:10
15:44:10
15:44:37
15:46:20
15:46:38
15:47:23
15:49:00
15:49:52
15:53:18
15:56:19
15:59:48
16:00:09
16:00:42
16:01:02
16:01:08
16:04:20
16:04:20
16:06:05
16:06:05
16:06:05
16:06:05
16:06:05
16:06:10
16:06:11
16:25:04
16:27:23
16:29:07
16:29:10
16:29:45
16:29:49
16:29:49
16:29:49
16:29:52

0XL0610000000000347V98
0XLO6A0000000000347SU8
0XLO6A0000000000347SU9
0XL06140000000003481QT
0XL0610000000000347VTD
0XL0611000000000348408
0XL0611000000000348407
0XL0610000000000347VUD
0XL0610000000000347VUE
0XLO6A0000000000347SV8
0XLO6A0000000000347SV9
0XL06110000000003484Q3
0XL06110000000003484SR
0XL06110000000003484ST
0XL06110000000003484SU
0XL06110000000003484UM
0XL061100000000034856J
0XL061100000000034857G
0XL06110000000003485A5
0XL06110000000003485IT
0XL06140000000003482L.H
0XL061100000000034866M
0XL061100000000034861S
0XL061000000000034820V
0XL061100000000034873G
0XL061400000000034842L
0XL0614000000000348447
0XL0611000000000348799
0XLO6A0000000000347VTC
0XL06100000000003482LQ
0XL0614000000000348402
0XL06110000000003487V4
0XLO06A0000000000348067
0XL06100000000003482TE
0XL06100000000003482TG
0XL06110000000003487V!I
0XL061400000000034840H
0XL061400000000034873V
0XLO6A00000000003483HU
0XL0611000000000348BE3
0XL06140000000003487LK
0XL0611000000000348BKP
0XL0611000000000348BM6
0XL0611000000000348BMC
0XL0611000000000348BMD
0XL0611000000000348BND

XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE



